
EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST 3/26/2012 4/6/2012-

4/6/2012 City of St. Charles

PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

      114 DG HARDWARE

         71013  13.48 03/29/2012 49595/F PEN PAINT SHRTCUT GLSWHT

 13.48DG HARDWARE Total

      122 AUTOMATIC CONTROL SERVICES

         67866  4,875.00 03/29/2012 2585 WELL 13 PUMP CONTROL

 4,875.00AUTOMATIC CONTROL SERVICES Total

      123 ACTION AUTOMATION INC

         70850  4,467.12 03/29/2012 40081 SERVICE RPR ELEC VALVE ACTUATR

 4,467.12ACTION AUTOMATION INC Total

      128 HARDER HELSLEY ROCKFORD

         71100  357.63 03/29/2012 R073157 INVENTORY ITEMS CLEANER

 357.63HARDER HELSLEY ROCKFORD Total

      140 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2

         67057  20.15 04/05/2012 F9400010971 SERVICE RECHARGE

 20.15CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 Total

      161 ARMY TRAIL TIRE & SERVICE

         71102  355.00 04/05/2012 282080 COOP DISCOVERER H/T BLK

         71190  358.00 03/29/2012 282322 INVENTORY ITEMS P225/60R16

         71258  1,441.32 04/05/2012 282470 P235/55R17 INVENTORY ITEMS

 2,154.32ARMY TRAIL TIRE & SERVICE Total

      177 AL PIEMONTE CADILLIC INC

         71012  546.74 03/29/2012 CHCS118071 LABOR CHECK ENGINE LIGHT

 546.74AL PIEMONTE CADILLIC INC Total

      187 GLYNN AMBURGEY

 251.97 04/05/2012 030112 REIMBURSEMENT MARCH MILEAGE

 158.79 04/05/2012 031212 CONFERENCE APPA RALLY 2012

 410.76GLYNN AMBURGEY Total

      217 3M COMPANY

         70973  1,434.39 04/05/2012 TP33159 WHITE DG DG CUBED REFLECTIVE
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

         70973  1,434.39 04/05/2012 TP33159 WHITE DG DG CUBED REFLECTIVE

         70973 -1,434.39 04/05/2012 TP33159 WHITE DG DG CUBED REFLECTIVE

         70973 -1,434.39 04/05/2012 TP33159 WHITE DG DG CUBED REFLECTIVE

 0.003M COMPANY Total

      250 ARCHON CONSTRUCTION CO

         70243  8,500.00 04/05/2012 1105022 TIMBER/MILLINGTON WAY

         67594  1,086.00 04/05/2012 1105022A TIMBERS/MILLINGTON WAY

 9,586.00ARCHON CONSTRUCTION CO Total

      272 ASK ENTERPRISES & SON INC

         71101  1,279.80 03/29/2012 22189 INVENTORY ITEMS COVERS/STAPLE

         71153  234.50 03/29/2012 22190 INVENTORY ITEMS 4"STEEL ADPTRS

         71261  754.95 04/05/2012 22196 INVENTORY ITEMS

         71191  189.00 04/05/2012 22197 INVENTORY ITEMS

 2,458.25ASK ENTERPRISES & SON INC Total

      285 AT&T

 569.35 04/05/2012 5502386106 MONTHLY BILLING

 569.35AT&T Total

      293 AUTOGLASS SPECIALTIES INC

         71156  225.00 04/05/2012 8090-0 WINDSHIELD LABOR

 225.00AUTOGLASS SPECIALTIES INC Total

      298 AWARDS CONCEPTS

         67104  229.81 04/05/2012 I0240781 SWANSON AWARDS

         67104  94.98 04/05/2012 I0240782 MALKOWSKI AWARDS

         67104  143.00 04/05/2012 I0240784 MCCOWAN AWARDS

 467.79AWARDS CONCEPTS Total

      305 BADGER METER INC

         71049  1,787.33 04/05/2012 94551802 INVENTORY ITEMS

         71049  5,117.35 04/05/2012 94551803 INVENTORY ITEMS

 6,904.68BADGER METER INC Total

      338 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL

         71015  22.72 03/29/2012 105453604 CUT OFF WHEELS

 22.72AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL Total

      344 JAMES BERNAHL
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 99.33 03/29/2012 032212 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT

 99.33JAMES BERNAHL Total

      364 BLACKS AUTO REBUILDERS

         71067  4,072.25 03/29/2012 6729 REPAIR 2009 FORD HYBRID

 4,072.25BLACKS AUTO REBUILDERS Total

      366 B & L LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS

         71077  875.00 04/05/2012 21207 SERVICE FIRING RANGE

 875.00B & L LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS Total

      430 CAMPTON CONSTRUCTION INC

         67037  310.50 03/29/2012 1234 DIRT & CA7

         67036  3,726.00 03/29/2012 1238 TRUCKING WEEK ENDED 3/10/12

         67036  115.00 04/05/2012 1239 LABOR TICKET 1198 1 LOAD CA7

         67036  483.00 04/05/2012 1240 TRUCK HAULING 2 LOADS

 4,634.50CAMPTON CONSTRUCTION INC Total

      434 CAPITOL INFORMATION GROUP INC

 79.00 03/29/2012 CNV3R05 PUBLICATION

 79.00CAPITOL INFORMATION GROUP INC Total

      438 ACTION AUTO CLINIC

         71157  186.40 04/05/2012 5838 MUFFLER RESONATOR

 186.40ACTION AUTO CLINIC Total

      442 CLIFF CARRIGNAN

 29.95 04/05/2012 040212 INTERNET MARCH 2012

 29.95CLIFF CARRIGNAN Total

      446 CARGILL INC SALT DIVISION

             3  9,117.00 03/29/2012 2900451369 DEICER SALT DELIVERY

             3  4,160.97 03/29/2012 2900451672 DEICER SALT DELIVERY

             3  27,039.10 04/05/2012 2900465144 DEICER SALT

             3  2,764.80 04/05/2012 2900471896 DEICER SALT DELIVERY

 43,081.87CARGILL INC SALT DIVISION Total

      493 CHEMICAL PUMP SALES & SER INC

         70645  645.00 03/29/2012 71774 WHITE TUBING/ROTOMETER

 645.00CHEMICAL PUMP SALES & SER INC Total
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

      517 CINTAS CORPORATION

         66979  35.01 03/29/2012 344377229 UNIFORM SERVICE

         66979  35.01 04/05/2012 344380865 UNIFORM CLEANING

 70.02CINTAS CORPORATION Total

      518 CLERK OF THE 18TH

 150.00 03/29/2012 032212 BAIL BOND FEE

 275.00 04/05/2012 5/110-3 BAIL BOND FEE

 425.00CLERK OF THE 18TH Total

      531 THE TRANZONIC COMPANIES

         71103  1,629.76 03/29/2012 IN00867515 INVENTORY ITEMS TOWELS

 1,629.76THE TRANZONIC COMPANIES Total

      543 COLUMBIA PIPE & SUPPLY CO

         70561  117.65 03/29/2012 533191 MISC SUPPLIES

 117.65COLUMBIA PIPE & SUPPLY CO Total

      562 COMPLETE VENDING SERVICE INC

         66944  35.70 04/05/2012 13541 MISC COFFEE SUPLLIES FINANCE

 35.70COMPLETE VENDING SERVICE INC Total

      563 CDW GOVERNMENT INC

         70939  41,670.75 03/29/2012 G504737 275 LICENSES

         71022  472.82 03/29/2012 G910484 P73-05005 PART

         71167  33.34 04/05/2012 H363096 APC USB EXTENSION CABLE 15FT

 42,176.91CDW GOVERNMENT INC Total

      602 COOPER POWER SYSTEMS INC

         70821  85.00 04/05/2012 913220271 KA55VS4 KIT

 85.00COOPER POWER SYSTEMS INC Total

      696 DICKEY MANUFACTURING CO

         70955  427.13 03/29/2012 62883 CINCH TITE I

 427.13DICKEY MANUFACTURING CO Total

      701 DIGITAL HIGHWAY

         70918  2,075.85 03/29/2012 EXECUIN4948 MISC MODEM/ANTENNA

         70918  167.00 04/05/2012 EXECUIN5016 ANTENNA AP MULTIMAX

 2,242.85DIGITAL HIGHWAY Total
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

      722 DOJES INCORPORATED

         70445  153.48 03/29/2012 17631 ID CARD SUPPLIES

 153.48DOJES INCORPORATED Total

      725 DON MCCUE CHEVROLET

         68503  29.39 04/05/2012 341262 ARM VEH 1907

         68503  56.81 04/05/2012 341436 MODULE VEH 1907

 86.20DON MCCUE CHEVROLET Total

      744 DRYDON EQUIPMENT INC

         70851  500.00 03/29/2012 16512 FILTER MEDIA ANALYSIS

 500.00DRYDON EQUIPMENT INC Total

      767 EAGLE ENGRAVING INC

         67095  19.20 03/29/2012 2012-602 MISC PRINTING

 19.20EAGLE ENGRAVING INC Total

      769 EASTMAN KODAK CO

 1,042.00 04/05/2012 266I79694 SERVICE AGREEMENT FY 12/13

 1,042.00EASTMAN KODAK CO Total

      776 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS

         71104  4,978.00 04/05/2012 4532992 INVENTORY ITEMS

         71177  817.20 03/29/2012 4549003 INVENTORY ITEMS COPPER TUBING

         68630  120.00 03/29/2012 4555291 MISC WATER DEPT SUPPLIES

         71192  2,798.00 03/29/2012 4564337 INVENTORY ITEMS MISC

         71268  934.00 04/05/2012 4601500 INVENTORY ITEMS MISC PARTS

 9,647.20HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS Total

      781 ELBURN RADIATOR REPAIR

         70994  160.00 04/05/2012 07337 HEATER CORE

 160.00ELBURN RADIATOR REPAIR Total

      789 HUGHES UTILITIES LTD

         70782  634.40 03/29/2012 1938816-02 INVENTORY ITEMS MISC PARTS

         70782  450.00 04/05/2012 1938816-03 INVENTORY ITEMS STRAND 5/16

         71005  5,488.80 04/05/2012 1955227-00 TERMINATION CBL 600 175MIL

         71041  35,934.78 04/05/2012 1955624-00 WIRE 15KV 220M

 42,507.98HUGHES UTILITIES LTD Total

      815 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES INC
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

         64140  2,000.00 04/05/2012 50619 WELLS 3&4 WTP

 2,000.00ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES INC Total

      820 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE ASSOC

         70995  1,209.90 03/29/2012 646726 WASTEWAT COLIFORMS

 1,209.90ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE ASSOC Total

      826 BORDER STATES

         70971  1,872.21 03/29/2012 903755199 BSE SALES KIT

         70675  3,474.00 03/29/2012 903780747 INVENTORY ITEMS POLEMOUNT

         70941  6,545.74 04/05/2012 903800415 BSE SALES KIT

         71107  507.00 04/05/2012 903807102 INVENTORY ITEMS HOT LINE CLAMP

 12,398.95BORDER STATES Total

      846 FALCON TECHNOLOGIES INC

         70980  1,341.31 04/05/2012 216599-00 KEYSCAN 4 READER DOOR ACCESS

 1,341.31FALCON TECHNOLOGIES INC Total

      858 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP

 19.23 03/29/2012 7-829-75251 SHIPPING

 39.99 04/05/2012 7-837-25813 SHIPPING

 59.22FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP Total

      859 FEECE OIL CO

         71051  464.75 04/05/2012 1202971 INVENTORY AFIN50/50D

 464.75FEECE OIL CO Total

      885 JD SERVICE PLUS INC

         70919  175.00 03/29/2012 14100 FITNESS EQUIP PREV MAINT

 175.00JD SERVICE PLUS INC Total

      897 FOOTE MEYERS MIELKE & FLOWERS

         67120  575.00 04/05/2012 10471-088-1 LEGAL CARNEY

         67120  525.00 04/05/2012 10471-116-1 LEGAL BRILLOWSKI

 1,100.00FOOTE MEYERS MIELKE & FLOWERS Total

      903 MARGARET FORSTER

 148.49 03/29/2012 032812 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT

 148.49MARGARET FORSTER Total

      918 FOX VALLEY CHLORINATING
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

         71023  425.00 03/29/2012 24562 CHLORINATION

 425.00FOX VALLEY CHLORINATING Total

      924 LAFARGE AGGREGATES IL INC

         66961  1,937.47 03/29/2012 23186112 CRUSHED STONE

         66961  2,086.08 03/29/2012 23195770 CRUSHED STONE

         66961  242.10 04/05/2012 23239823 3/4" CRUSHED STONE

 4,265.65LAFARGE AGGREGATES IL INC Total

      932 CIT

         68502  6.03 03/29/2012 16038050 GY65111 HOSE

         68502  48.00 03/29/2012 16040006 RO 45088

         71108  250.44 04/05/2012 16040675 INVENTORY ITEMS KIT

 304.47CIT Total

      935 DOWNTOWN ST CHARLES

 2,500.00 03/29/2012 3355INV DUES FY 12/13 GAMSA LEVEL

 2,500.00DOWNTOWN ST CHARLES Total

      943 RICHARD GALLAS

 1,305.19 04/05/2012 031212 CONFERENCE APPA RALLY 2012

 1,305.19RICHARD GALLAS Total

      944 GALLS AN ARAMARK COMPANY

         67121  42.65 03/29/2012 512035314 UNDER ARMOUR T SHIRT

         67121  17.59 03/29/2012 512036241 TACTICAL STRETCH BEANIE

         67121  93.68 04/05/2012 512053965 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE

         67121  89.97 04/05/2012 512061520 UNIFORMS POLICE

 243.89GALLS AN ARAMARK COMPANY Total

      976 GLENBROOK EXCAVATING &

         68083  238,896.92 03/29/2012 6 SANITARY SEWER/WATER MAIN

 238,896.92GLENBROOK EXCAVATING & Total

      989 GORDON FLESCH CO INC

         66965  133.00 04/05/2012 1G9666 COPIES FOR MARCH 2012

 133.00GORDON FLESCH CO INC Total

      996 GOVCONNECTION INC

         70946  1,951.99 04/05/2012 48887175 SMART BUY Z400 ZE2.4
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 1,951.99GOVCONNECTION INC Total

     1006 ST CHARLES CONVENTION

 43,875.00 04/05/2012 VCCGRE0212 HOTEL TAX FEBRUARY 2012

 43,875.00ST CHARLES CONVENTION Total

     1026 HACH COMPANY

         70752  143.95 03/29/2012 7654735 TEST KIT MIN-5 MANGANESE

 143.95HACH COMPANY Total

     1027 JO HACKETT

 135.00 04/05/2012 040112 SAFETY BOOTS

 135.00JO HACKETT Total

     1031 HAMPTON LENZINI & RENWICK INC

         67849  308.50 03/29/2012 000020120243 IL RT64/OAK ST PH III

         70940  2,211.00 03/29/2012 000020120246 IL 64 SANITARY SEWER/WATERMAIN

 2,519.50HAMPTON LENZINI & RENWICK INC Total

     1038 HARRIS NA

 1,250.00 04/05/2012 943000398 CUSTODY FEE

 1,250.00HARRIS NA Total

     1068 HERLIHY MID-CONTINENT CO

         68332  90,385.50 03/29/2012 4 RGB EXTENSION #17059

 90,385.50HERLIHY MID-CONTINENT CO Total

     1097 WM HORN STRUCTURAL STEEL CO

         71036  900.00 04/05/2012 94954 SHIMS

 900.00WM HORN STRUCTURAL STEEL CO Total

     1106 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

         71196  35.63 03/29/2012 208246959000 COFFEE SUPPLIES

         71109  239.22 04/05/2012 209417931000 INVENTORY ITEMS CHINET

 274.85HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS Total

     1121 HYGIENEERING INC

         70268  898.28 04/05/2012 02120250 LITTLE WOODS SCHOOL PROJECT

 898.28HYGIENEERING INC Total

     1125 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 102.00 03/29/2012 032812 RENEWAL TMEDERNACH 2012

 102.00INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF Total

     1136 ICMA RETIREMENT CORP

 37,510.31 04/05/2012 040512 ICMA/401A/ROTH

 37,510.31ICMA RETIREMENT CORP Total

     1168 IL FIRE INSPECTORS ASSOC

 100.00 04/05/2012 051812 PIVIT TABLES MINI SEMINAR

 100.00IL FIRE INSPECTORS ASSOC Total

     1171 ILLINOIS STATE POLICE

 314.00 04/05/2012 040212 FINGERPRINT LIQUOUR LICENSE

 314.00ILLINOIS STATE POLICE Total

     1188 IL DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

 100.00 03/29/2012 032712 RENEWAL SHERRA 2012

 100.00IL DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH Total

     1223 INITIAL IMPRESSIONS EMBROIDERY

         70512  34.14 03/29/2012 L42471

         68331  4.95 03/29/2012 L42620 CITY LOGO NAVY CARHARTT

 39.09INITIAL IMPRESSIONS EMBROIDERY Total

     1280 J C EDWARDS & SON INC

         70758  3,046.00 03/29/2012 72400 V-GRIP EQUIPTO CLOSED SHELVING

 3,046.00J C EDWARDS & SON INC Total

     1288 J J KELLER & ASSOCIATES INC

         70942  899.00 03/29/2012 009143027 KELLERONLINE SUBSCRIPTION

 899.00J J KELLER & ASSOCIATES INC Total

     1313 KANE COUNTY RECORDERS OFFICE

 32.00 03/29/2012 231910 RECORDING FEE

 70.00 04/05/2012 232729 RECORDING FEE WATERMAIN

 102.00KANE COUNTY RECORDERS OFFICE Total

     1342 KARA CO INC

         70910  450.00 03/29/2012 280187 RENTAL OF 1 LEICA

 450.00KARA CO INC Total
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

     1345 KD REPAIR

         71024  22.68 03/29/2012 22870 VEH 5099 RO 45112

 22.68KD REPAIR Total

     1367 KINSEY & KINSEY INC

         65789  38,880.00 04/05/2012 INV31230 SUBCONTRACTED SERVICES

 38,880.00KINSEY & KINSEY INC Total

     1381 MARK KOENEN

 625.00 03/29/2012 032212 TUTIION REIMBURSEMENT

 625.00MARK KOENEN Total

     1387 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTIONS

         67048  373.26 04/05/2012 2200557606 MONTHLY COPIER CHARGES

 373.26KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTIONS Total

     1456 MAUREEN LEWIS

 89.95 04/05/2012 040412 MONTHLY INTERNET JAN-MAR 2012

 89.95MAUREEN LEWIS Total

     1463 LINA

 8,329.87 03/29/2012 032812 COVERAGE MARCH 2012

 8,329.87LINA Total

     1482 ARTHUR J LOOTENS & SON INC

         66972  2,193.00 04/05/2012 FDIN6743 MISC LOADS

 2,193.00ARTHUR J LOOTENS & SON INC Total

     1485 FRANCISCO LOPEZ

 60.00 04/05/2012 040212 CDL REIMBURSEMENT

 60.00FRANCISCO LOPEZ Total

     1489 LOWES

         70136  14.28 04/05/2012 02151E

         70017  42.69 03/29/2012 02271 MISC SUPPLIES

         70074  117.24 03/29/2012 02778 MISC TOOLS/SUPPLIES

         71176  65.58 03/29/2012 03497 KOBALT 48X8 MAG BULL

         70230  4.62 03/29/2012 10980 POLE SOCKET

         71047  49.16 04/05/2012 1720 INVENTORY ITEMS WOOD LEVEL

         70841  1,221.68 04/05/2012 80597 INVENTORY ITEMS SRM-12

         70359  37.92 04/05/2012 82876 INVENTORY ITEMS XTRA DETERGENT
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

         70136  84.96 04/05/2012 902031 PROF DEEP CLEANING

         70017  27.06 04/05/2012 902807 REBAR

         70441  652.93 04/05/2012 902875 MISC SUPPLIES

 2,318.12LOWES Total

     1536 MARTOPIA

         71027  600.00 03/29/2012 12-1003481 ST CHARLES TRI FOLD BROCHURE

 600.00MARTOPIA Total

     1556 NIKOS TOOLS LLC

         71014  42.02 03/29/2012 55626 TOOLS

 42.02NIKOS TOOLS LLC Total

     1558 JEREMY MAUTHE

 175.00 04/05/2012 032612 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT

 175.00JEREMY MAUTHE Total

     1559 MAURINE PATTEN ED D

 1,120.00 04/05/2012 033012 COACHING 3-7-12 -03-26-12

 1,120.00MAURINE PATTEN ED D Total

     1582 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY CO

         71110  120.35 04/05/2012 20888204 INVENTORY ITEMS

 120.35MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY CO Total

     1585 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY INC

         68459  18,260.56 03/29/2012 432540 BILLING FOR FEBRUARY 2012

         70926  2,400.00 03/29/2012 432541 BILLING FEBRUARY 2012

         70159  1,200.00 03/29/2012 432542 BILLING FEBRUARY 2012 TORRES

         68459  42,700.00 03/29/2012 432543 OVERHEAD RECONDUCTOR PROJECT

         61598  481.65 04/05/2012 654307 RT 64 MAIN/EAST 1ST AVE

         61598  550.90 04/05/2012 654309 RT 64 MAIN/SMITH/KAUTZ

 65,593.11MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY INC Total

     1588 THOMAS M MEDERNACH

 219.94 04/05/2012 040112 UNIFORM REIMBURSEMENT

 219.94THOMAS M MEDERNACH Total

     1590 MEDICAL SCREENING SERVICES INC

 99.00 03/29/2012 0275300-IN MONTHLY BLOOD PRESSURE MACHINE
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 99.00MEDICAL SCREENING SERVICES INC Total

     1604 METRO TANK AND PUMP COMPANY

         70987  345.00 04/05/2012 10499 CHIPKEY READER

 345.00METRO TANK AND PUMP COMPANY Total

     1614 MEYER MATERIAL

         66973  96.25 03/29/2012 703388642 WINTER SERVICE

         66973  393.00 03/29/2012 703388643 WINTER SERVICE

         66973  422.48 04/05/2012 703397311 WINTER SERVICE

-29.48 04/05/2012 703397311-CM CREDIT FOR TAX ON INVOICE

 882.25MEYER MATERIAL Total

     1625 MID AMERICAN WATER INC

         71112  105.00 04/05/2012 74460A INVENTORY ITEMS MISC

 105.00MID AMERICAN WATER INC Total

     1629 MIDWEST DRIVESHAFT INC

         71083  679.95 04/05/2012 74628 VEH 1722 RO 45076

 679.95MIDWEST DRIVESHAFT INC Total

     1637 FLEETPRIDE INC

         68528  546.11 04/05/2012 46922537 CROSSTUBE ASSEMBLY

 546.11FLEETPRIDE INC Total

     1651 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC

         71001  375.84 03/29/2012 0003176182 HP LA2205 22" LCD MONITOR

         71043  535.36 03/29/2012 0003176625 XEROX INK

         71085  1,230.00 04/05/2012 0003177210 HP LASERJET PRINTER

         71069  99.00 03/29/2012 0003177637 CANON POWERSHOT CAMERA

         71169  2,721.65 04/05/2012 0003178135 HP CONVERTIBLE MINI TOWER

         71069  99.00 04/05/2012 0003178299 CANON POWERSHOT

         71069  32.88 03/29/2012 003176936 SANDISK EXTREME 8GB CARD

 5,093.73MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC Total

     1655 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT

         70852  104.53 03/29/2012 5213334 GASKETS NOZZELS

 104.53MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT Total

     1664 TIM MORAN

 187.92 03/29/2012 032612 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 187.92TIM MORAN Total

     1668 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #1550

         71113  44.69 04/05/2012 1741802 INVENTORY ITEMS MISC

 44.69FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #1550 Total

     1669 MOTOROLA INC

         70936  7,111.00 03/29/2012 13888669 Q811 SOFTWARE

 7,111.00MOTOROLA INC Total

     1712 NET FACILITIES INC

         71256  876.50 04/05/2012 2095 NET FACILITES LICENSE FY11/12

 4,382.50 04/05/2012 2095A NET FACILITES LICENSE FY12/13

 5,259.00NET FACILITIES INC Total

     1720 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS

 3,112.68 03/29/2012 399700511-121 MONTHLY CHARGES CELL PHONE

 3,112.68NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS Total

     1745 NICOR

         66992  63.65 03/29/2012 030912 1405 DUNHAM RD

         66992  344.11 03/29/2012 031312A

         66992  83.02 03/29/2012 031312B

         66995  6,142.21 03/29/2012 031612 2 DEVERAUX WAY

         66992  282.58 03/29/2012 031912 2 E MAIN ST

         66992  2,732.58 03/29/2012 031912A 112 N RIVERSIDE

         66992  150.32 03/29/2012 031912B 2561 DUKANE DR

         66992  5,968.58 03/29/2012 031912C 1 DEVERAUX WAY

         66992  515.96 03/29/2012 031912D 1425 SOUTH AVE

         66992  33.14 03/29/2012 031912E 1000 GLENBRIAR CT

         66992  67.56 03/29/2012 031912F 1407 PRAIRIE ST

         66992  201.93 03/29/2012 031912G 304 CEDAR AVE #2

         66992  235.85 03/29/2012 032112 2 E MAIN ST

         66992  454.15 03/29/2012 032112A 1425 SOUTH AVE

         66992  33.53 03/29/2012 032112B 1000 GLENBRIAR CT

         66992  147.93 03/29/2012 032112C 304 CEDAR AVE #2

         66992  3,093.92 03/29/2012 032112D

         66992  710.17 04/05/2012 032612 112 N RIVERSIDE AVE

         66992  61.28 04/05/2012 032912 1407 PRAIRIE ST
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 21,322.47NICOR Total

     1756 NORTH CENTRAL LABORATORIES

         71019  1,073.54 03/29/2012 301252 MISC EMERGENCY SUPPLIES

 1,073.54NORTH CENTRAL LABORATORIES Total

     1772 OHALLORAN KOSOFF GEITNER &

 4,405.53 03/29/2012 89199 LIABILITY CLAIM LAVERNE KERTIS

 2,112.91 04/05/2012 89211 LIABILITY CLAIM STEVE DEFALCO

 6,518.44OHALLORAN KOSOFF GEITNER & Total

     1783 ON TIME EMBROIDERY INC

         67552  97.65 04/05/2012 11856 MISC UNIFORMS

         67552  233.18 04/05/2012 11980 BADGES

         67552  455.60 04/05/2012 E11858 MISC UNIFORMS

 786.43ON TIME EMBROIDERY INC Total

     1784 VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

         71033  2,620.00 04/05/2012 T00000763718 PREPAID TRASH BAGS

 2,620.00VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES Total

     1793 OTIS ELEVATOR CO

 855.80 04/05/2012 CY05303412 CONTRACT FY 12/13

 855.80OTIS ELEVATOR CO Total

     1808 PARAGON MICRO INC

         71044  804.00 03/29/2012 121068 XEROX INK

 804.00PARAGON MICRO INC Total

     1851 CHARLES PIERCE

 63.90 03/29/2012 032612 LUNCH EXPENSE

 63.90CHARLES PIERCE Total

     1903 PRO LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS

         71115  141.47 04/05/2012 97772 INVENTORY ITEMS CAUTION YELLOW

 141.47PRO LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS Total

     1923 AUTONOMY SYSTEMS LLC

         71010  2,790.00 04/05/2012 12030703 CONSULTING SERVICES

 2,790.00AUTONOMY SYSTEMS LLC Total
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     1925 QUALITY FASTENERS INC

         71002  41.42 03/29/2012 15889 INVENTORY ITEMS

         71054  104.52 04/05/2012 15890 INVENTORY ITEMS

         71116  311.67 04/05/2012 15910 INVENTORY ITEMS DRILL BIT

 457.61QUALITY FASTENERS INC Total

     1940 RADCO COMMUNICATIONS INC

         67131  281.40 04/05/2012 77570 REPAIR MOBILE DATA #25

         67131  408.85 03/29/2012 77636 PER QUOTE 12808,13018

         67325  2,894.93 03/29/2012 77636A PER QUOTE 12808, 13018

 3,585.18RADCO COMMUNICATIONS INC Total

     1945 JOSEPH R RAMOS

 275.00 03/29/2012 032812 LEGAL MARCH 2012

 275.00JOSEPH R RAMOS Total

     1946 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC

         71011  59.08 03/29/2012 I-70717-0 2" MILL HOSE/ PUNCH CLAMP

 59.08RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC Total

     1953 RBS PACKAGING INC

         70998  134.00 03/29/2012 2023150 TURKISH TOWEL

         71117  460.05 04/05/2012 2023202 INVENTORY ITEMS DISH SOAP

 594.05RBS PACKAGING INC Total

     2032 POMPS TIRE SERVICE INC

         68524  592.23 03/29/2012 185472 RO 45099

         68524  467.13 03/29/2012 186035 RO 45086

         68524  55.00 03/29/2012 187463 SKID STEER/TRK SUPPLIES

 1,114.36POMPS TIRE SERVICE INC Total

     2052 SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS CORP

         70960  505.16 04/05/2012 1902537912 INVENTORY ITEMS GLOVE PIGSKIN

         71055  280.00 04/05/2012 1902537916 5 BUCKLE BOOT XT

         71118  221.14 04/05/2012 1902538029 INVENTORY ITEMS SAFETY CAN

 1,006.30SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS CORP Total

     2055 SAFETY-KLEEN

         66982  266.45 04/05/2012 57265563 WASTE OIL SERVICE

 266.45SAFETY-KLEEN Total
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     2056 SALVATION ARMY TRI-CITY CORPS

 50.00 03/29/2012 032612 MEMORIAL JEAN ABRAMS

 50.00SALVATION ARMY TRI-CITY CORPS Total

     2064 SANTANNA NATURAL GAS CORP

 1,491.89 04/05/2012 040112 MONTHLY BILLING MAR 2012

 1,491.89SANTANNA NATURAL GAS CORP Total

     2080 JERRY SCHOMER

 42.60 04/05/2012 041112 LUNCH EXPENSE

 42.60JERRY SCHOMER Total

     2081 JANIS SCHUESSLER

 42.60 04/05/2012 041112 LUNCH EXPENSE

 42.60JANIS SCHUESSLER Total

     2097 SCHAAF EQUIPTMENT COMPANY

         70985  279.34 03/29/2012 1000029023 REPAIR HUSKIE REC COMPRESSION

 279.34SCHAAF EQUIPTMENT COMPANY Total

     2102 SEAGRAVE FIRE APPARATUS LLC

         68522  167.03 04/05/2012 0073962 BOLT/INSULATOR/CUSHION

         68522  25.02 04/05/2012 0073963 BOLT/INSULATOR/ROD/RADIATOR

         68522  67.50 04/05/2012 0073964 BOLT/INSULATOR

 259.55SEAGRAVE FIRE APPARATUS LLC Total

     2129 THOMAS SHAW

 63.90 03/29/2012 032612 LUNCH EXPENSE

 27.60 04/05/2012 041112 LUNCH EXPENSE

 91.50THOMAS SHAW Total

     2157 SISLERS ICE & DAIRY LTD

         67261  49.50 03/29/2012 041493 ICE DELIVERY 7 LBS

         67261  49.50 04/05/2012 041827 ICE

 99.00SISLERS ICE & DAIRY LTD Total

     2163 SKYLINE TREE SERVICE &

         66997  10,728.00 03/29/2012 0848 TREEWORK

 10,728.00SKYLINE TREE SERVICE & Total

     2165 JAMES SMITH
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 94.10 04/05/2012 032712 UNIFORM ALLOWANCE

 94.10JAMES SMITH Total

     2169 CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP

 4,817.50 03/29/2012 030812 CONSULTING FEB 2012

 4,817.50CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP Total

     2172 JACOB SNOPKO

 135.00 04/05/2012 040112 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT

 135.00JACOB SNOPKO Total

     2178 SONNTAG REPORTING SERVICE

         71140  269.80 03/29/2012 83989 ORIGINAL TRANSCRIPT

 269.80SONNTAG REPORTING SERVICE Total

     2204 START GROUP

         71078  975.00 04/05/2012 S021-3-21 CONFINED SPACE ENTRY CLASS

 975.00START GROUP Total

     2212 CITY OF ST CHARLES

 500.00 04/05/2012 IN241 COMMUNTIY WEBSITE FY11/12

 500.00CITY OF ST CHARLES Total

     2229 SOURCE ONE

-101.88 03/29/2012 350492-CM CREDIT RETURN 350492

         67000  79.83 03/29/2012 350664 OFFICE SUPPLIES PAPER/BOOK

         71008  34.68 03/29/2012 350666 OFFICE SUPPLIES BINDER

         71009  57.98 03/29/2012 350667 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOLDER/RIBBON

         66999  107.14 03/29/2012 350786 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         67018  116.72 03/29/2012 350868 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

-52.74 04/05/2012 350868CM CREDIT RETURN PRODUCT

         67001  144.76 03/29/2012 350887 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         66999  147.96 03/29/2012 350890 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         67018  55.74 03/29/2012 350941 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         67003  10.68 04/05/2012 350968 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         71075  29.16 04/05/2012 350980 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         71076  153.95 04/05/2012 350981 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         67016  84.99 04/05/2012 351000 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         67018  28.49 04/05/2012 351081 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         71099  1,159.60 04/05/2012 351086 INVENTORY ITEMS COPY PAPER
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         67018  16.49 04/05/2012 351101 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

 2,073.55SOURCE ONE Total

     2232 DAN STELLATO

 179.70 04/05/2012 040312 INTERNET OCT 2011-MAR 2012

 179.70DAN STELLATO Total

     2235 STEINER ELECTRIC COMPANY

         70709  9,882.35 04/05/2012 003890311002 INVENTORY ITEMS MISC

         68632  267.51 04/05/2012 003890383001 FILTER & SVC

         68632  451.29 04/05/2012 003890827001 FILTER AND SVC

         70748  309.54 04/05/2012 003891826001

         71042  55.50 03/29/2012 003917182001 KLEIN SCR-DRVR

         71201  1,715.28 03/29/2012 003926709001 INVENTORY ITEMS MISC

         71279  420.15 04/05/2012 003938126001 INVENTORY ITEMS

 13,101.62STEINER ELECTRIC COMPANY Total

     2250 STREICHERS

         67135  810.00 04/05/2012 I916643 BALL VEST GRIESBAUM

 810.00STREICHERS Total

     2255 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES INC

         67161  60.00 04/05/2012 13484 FLUORIDE PROJECT

 60.00SUBURBAN LABORATORIES INC Total

     2265 RICHARD SULLIVAN

 42.60 04/05/2012 041112 LUNCH EXPENSE

 42.60RICHARD SULLIVAN Total

     2273 SUPERIOR ASPHALT MATERIALS LLC

         67030  964.32 04/05/2012 20120140 8.61 TONS

 964.32SUPERIOR ASPHALT MATERIALS LLC Total

     2310 TERMINAL SUPPLY CO

         71065  110.54 03/29/2012 25669-00 CABLE TIES & SPLICE

 110.54TERMINAL SUPPLY CO Total

     2314 3M      VHS0733

         70973  1,434.39 04/05/2012 TP33159 REFLECTIVE TAPE

         71056  95.04 03/29/2012 TP34561 INVENTORY ITEMS TRANSFER TAPE
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 1,529.433M      VHS0733 Total

     2316 THOMPSON AUTO SUPPLY INC

         66983  16.64 03/29/2012 #1-246752 BACK UP LAMP

         71123  48.02 03/29/2012 #2-193275 INVENTORY ITEMS LAMP/CLEANER

         71202  89.00 03/29/2012 #2-193998 INVENTORY ITEMS SPINON/AIR FLT

         71203  87.07 03/29/2012 #2-194000 INVENTORY ITEMS TRUCK PARTS

         71123  56.21 04/05/2012 #2-194583 INVENTORY ITEMS

         71282  371.12 04/05/2012 #2-194838 INVENTORY ITEMS MISC PARTS

         66983  816.56 04/05/2012 4177-0312 MONTLY FLEET SVCS/REPAIRS

 1,484.62THOMPSON AUTO SUPPLY INC Total

     2325 CHRIS TIEDT

 17.21 03/29/2012 032212 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT

 17.21CHRIS TIEDT Total

     2343 TAPCO

         71074  900.00 04/05/2012 1390070 LOWER REPLACEMENT ROLLER

 900.00TAPCO Total

     2345 TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION

         70921  2,300.00 04/05/2012 8611 ST PATRICK'S DAY PARADE

 2,300.00TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION Total

     2363 TROTTER & ASSOCIATES INC

         71225  1,938.75 04/05/2012 7451 NORTH SIPHON REHAB

         71095  499.75 03/29/2012 7455 ROYAL FOX LIFT STATION

 2,438.50TROTTER & ASSOCIATES INC Total

     2373 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES

         70565  895.00 03/29/2012 314539 ONSITE FEE PFT ONSITE

 895.00TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES Total

     2401 UNIVERSAL UTILITY SUPPLY INC

         71204  1,160.00 03/29/2012 3012253 INVENTORY ITEMS 80 E SMU FUSE

 1,160.00UNIVERSAL UTILITY SUPPLY INC Total

     2403 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

 34.29 03/29/2012 0000650961112 SHIPPING

 112.23 04/05/2012 0000650961122 SHIPPING
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 146.52UNITED PARCEL SERVICE Total

     2404 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINT LTD

         70428  202.13 03/29/2012 579548 HAYWARD BALL VALVE

 202.13HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINT LTD Total

     2411 VALLEY INDUSTRIAL ASSOC

 20.00 03/29/2012 032612 SEMINAR MARCH 16

 20.00VALLEY INDUSTRIAL ASSOC Total

     2413 VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE

         70735  365.00 03/29/2012 072325 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

         70735  260.00 03/29/2012 072326 FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTION

         70735  185.00 03/29/2012 072329 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

 810.00VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE Total

     2455 RICHARD WADDA

 278.54 04/05/2012 032712 UNIFORM REIMBURSEMENT

 278.54RICHARD WADDA Total

     2457 JL WAGNER & SONS

         71096  3,503.00 04/05/2012 0009972-IN GAS PIPING WORK TO REPAIR

 3,503.00JL WAGNER & SONS Total

     2463 WALMART COMMUNITY

         71127  34.80 03/29/2012 03101 INVENTORY ITEMS FOIL

         71230  19.72 03/29/2012 09054 55 GALLON CONTRACTOR BAGS

 54.52WALMART COMMUNITY Total

     2473 WASCO TRUCK REPAIR CO

         67038  85.50 04/05/2012 118935 TRUCK TESTING FIRE DEPT

         67038  21.50 03/29/2012 119604 TRUCK TESTING STREET

         67038  97.50 03/29/2012 119748 TRUCK TESTING

         67038  54.00 03/29/2012 119768 TESTING VEH 1881 & 2013

         67038  43.00 04/05/2012 119821 TRUCK TESTING STREET

         67038  21.00 04/05/2012 119909 TRUCK TESTING

 322.50WASCO TRUCK REPAIR CO Total

     2478 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA

         70967  276.00 03/29/2012 0230974 INVENTORY ITEMS SGL BAND TAPT
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 276.00WATER PRODUCTS AURORA Total

     2495 WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES CO

         70615  1,650.00 03/29/2012 104992 RENTAL 3-5-12 TO 4-1-12

         70882  387.00 03/29/2012 B01383 EDGE HITCH ADAPTER

 2,037.00WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES CO Total

     2501 HT

         70825  354.28 03/29/2012 65098102-001 MISC CAPS WATER FILL

 354.28HT Total

     2506 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC

         71017  7,344.00 04/05/2012 636867 3M CU SIL RUB SPLC KIT

         71206  1,129.24 04/05/2012 639599 INVENTORY ITEMS PVC CPLG

 8,473.24WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC Total

     2527 WILLIAM FRICK & CO

         71129  293.35 04/05/2012 446787 INVENTORY ITEMS/LETTERS

 293.35WILLIAM FRICK & CO Total

     2538 WORK AREA PROTECTION CORP

         70911  509.60 04/05/2012 1364 CONE 28PVCH 10# REFLEX COLLARS

 509.60WORK AREA PROTECTION CORP Total

     2545 GRAINGER INC

-175.95 03/29/2012 9762007897 credit po#70762

         70242  24.00 03/29/2012 9765164182 HOSE

         70945  132.10 03/29/2012 9768580673 MISC TOOLS

         71003  93.15 03/29/2012 9774783626 SET SCREW CUP 5/16"

         71285  54.02 04/05/2012 9792077985 INVENTORY ITEMS

 127.32GRAINGER INC Total

     2629 ZEP MANUFACTURING CO

         71130  231.40 04/05/2012 30481357 INVENTORY ITEMS ZEP 40

 231.40ZEP MANUFACTURING CO Total

     2630 ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS

         71131  234.00 04/05/2012 215664-000 INVENTORY ITEMS SLINGER SHOVEL

 234.00ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS Total

     2631 ZIMMERMAN FORD INC
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         71287  374.88 04/05/2012 38742 INVENTORY ITEMS

         71291  53.95 04/05/2012 38743 INVENTORY ITEMS

         66985  1,272.29 04/05/2012 S43-0312 MONTLY FLEET SVCS/REPAIRS

 1,701.12ZIMMERMAN FORD INC Total

     2637 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE

 39,079.60 03/26/2012 032612 PAYROLL WIRE STATE INCOME TAX

 39,079.60ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE Total

     2638 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

 210,412.99 03/26/2012 032612 PAYROLL TAXES FEDERAL

 210,412.99INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Total

     2643 DELTA DENTAL

 3,255.94 03/27/2012 032712 DELTA DENTAL CLAIMS

 3,584.66 04/03/2012 040312 DELTA DENTAL CLAIMS

 6,840.60DELTA DENTAL Total

     2645 CHARLES BROWN

 3,060.42 03/29/2012 040112 GUARANTEED INVESTMENT MONTHLY

 3,060.42CHARLES BROWN Total

     2648 HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORP

 182,404.51 04/03/2012 040312 MEDICAL CLAIMS

 182,404.51HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORP Total

     2674 VIKING CHEMICAL CO

         70569  9,761.23 03/29/2012 227702 SODIUM PERMANGANATE

 9,761.23VIKING CHEMICAL CO Total

     2676 LYN DOERING

 827.00 04/05/2012 011612 TRANSCRIBING SERVICES

 827.00LYN DOERING Total

     2696 CG AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS

         70949  1,325.32 03/29/2012 069060 SMARTWARE CAP

 1,325.32CG AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS Total

     2712 ILLINOIS PROSECUTOR SERVICES

         71062  555.00 03/29/2012 1037 2012 ICOG BINDER 2 VOLUME SET
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 555.00ILLINOIS PROSECUTOR SERVICES Total

     2720 BALBINA SNERLING

 90.00 03/29/2012 031912 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETATION

 90.00BALBINA SNERLING Total

     2723 LTC GROUP LLC

 19,000.00 04/05/2012 032112 SETTLEMENT PAYMENT

 19,000.00LTC GROUP LLC Total

999000048 TIMOTHY WATSON

 1,837.50 03/29/2012 1107 TIMOTHY WATSON LIABILTY CLAIM

 1,837.50TIMOTHY WATSON Total

999000049 DAVE MUIR

 75.00 03/29/2012 032312 MAILBOX REPAIR

 75.00DAVE MUIR Total

999000050 ALISON MURNANE

 130.00 04/05/2012 032512 50/50 TREE PROGRAM

 130.00ALISON MURNANE Total

 1,371,660.48Grand Total:

The above expenditures have been approved for payment:

Chairman, Government Operations Committee

Vice Chairman, Government Operations Committee

Finance Director

Date

Date

Date
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